PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

FECHA

lunes, 28 de agosto de 2017

TURNO DE INSPECCION

INSPECTOR

ALMACEN/
LUGAR DE
INSPECCION

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS

IMPORTACIONES

EXPORTACIONES

AGRICOLA

09:30:00 a.m.

KIKUKAWA
CARDENAS
CORINA
LUISA

Sharff

17099-14102

17099-13966

17099-13764

17099-12581

17099-13487

17099-14402

17099-14403

11:30:00 a.m.

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Sharff

17099-14285

17099-14287

17099-14120

14:30 horas

KIKUKAWA
CARDENAS
CORINA
LUISA

DHL, Sharff

17002-7550

17002-7600

16:00 horas

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Sharff, DHL

17099-14493

17099-11404

17099-14400

17099-13508

17099-13738

18:00 horas

KIKUKAWA
CARDENAS
CORINA
LUISA

TNT

17099-13900

17002-7671

17002-7672

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA

PECUARIO

09:30:00 a.m.

ROJAS
ADRIANZEN
CESAR
FERNANDO

11:30:00 a.m.

ROJAS
ADRIANZEN
CESAR
FERNANDO

Talma

17002-7157

14:30 horas

ROJAS
ADRIANZEN
CESAR
FERNANDO

Talma,Sharff

17002-7638

17002-7634

17002-7633

17002-7563

17002-7635

16:00 horas

ROJAS
ADRIANZEN
CESAR
FERNANDO

18:00 horas

ROJAS
ADRIANZEN
CESAR
FERNANDO

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO




